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NATACAO PURA

Multi-Medalhados

Todas as provas

Sem provas estafetas

Lugar Nome

1.

11

15.
16.

18.
19.

21.

22

25.

27.

33.
34.

37.

38.

40.

43.

48.

51.

MARTINS Francisca Soares
SANTOS Alexis Manacas

3. LOPES Jose Paulo
4.
. DURAES Diana Margarida

RODRIGUES Ana Pinho

SILVA Henrique Gomes

. CUNHA Mariana Pacheco

REBELO Camila Rodrigues

. REBELO Maria Carlota
10.

CARVALHO Diogo Filipe

. COSTA Diogo Santos
12.

KAMINSKAYA Victoria
LOPES Tomas Teixeira
SANTOS Francisco Rogerio
MACHADO Tiago Andrade
CERDEIRA Madalena Reis
NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte
GUEDES Ana Margarida
FERNANDES Ines Camacho
RIBEIRO Gustavo Carvalhais
GORDO Salvador Vieira

. VAKULYUK Paulo
23.

MONTEIRO Ana Catarina
NUNES Francisco Costa
CARNEIRO Joao Soares
QUINTAS Francisco Robalo
AMORIM Maria Leonor
AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes
MACHADO Luisa Maria
MOURA Maria Ferreira
SOUSA Ana Reis

VELOSO Tomas Miguel
FRISCHKNECHT Rita Barros
ALFAMA Martim Primavera
JUNIOR Luis Cabral

SILVA Glauber

HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna
CARDEAL Beatriz Nunes
HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto
COSTA Joao Nogueira
DEUS Andre Portugal
ROCHA Ricardo Filipe
AMADO Maria Lopes
MESTRE Catarina Martins
PEREIRA Raquel Gomes
PEREIRA Ricardo Samuel
RAMOS Bruno Miguel
CONCEICAO Ema Jeronimo
MARQUES Maria Vieira
PEREIRA Maria Gomes
CARDOSO Diogo Santos
FERREIRA Margarida Filipe

Ano

03
92
00
94
96
02
04
03
03
88
02
95
02
98
02
03
95
01
97
03
03
03
93
02
03
95
03
02
01
04
02
96
98
02
03
86
99
04
00
01
02
02
04
00
00
03
97
03
04
04
01
04

Pais

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Clube

Foca-Clube Natacao de Felgueiras

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Sporting Clube de Braga
Sanjoanense/FEPSA

Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Associacao Estamos Juntos

Clube Natacao Colegio Efanor

Associacao Louzan Natacao
Associacao Louzan Natacao
Clube dos Galitos / Bresimar
Colegio Monte Maior

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Foca-Clube Natacao de Felgueiras

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Clube dos Galitos / Bresimar
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Ginasio Clube de Vila Real
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Clube dos Galitos / Bresimar
Sporting Clube de Portugal

Clube de Natacao de Torres Novas

Clube Fluvial Vilacondense
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Futebol Clube do Porto

Sport Alges e Dafundo

5
5
4
4
4
4
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

QOuro

Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedensel

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Sport Alges e Dafundo
Clube Nautico Academico
Sport Alges e Dafundo

1
1

1
1

Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais, EMN

Clube Futebol Os Belenenses

Foca-Clube Natacao de Felgueiras

Sporting Clube de Braga

Academico Viseu Futebol Clube

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Vitoria Sport Clube

Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Aquatico Pacense
Nautico Marinha Grande
Clube de Natacao de Lishoa
Sport Alges e Dafundo

Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Fisica Torres Vedras

Clube Natacéo de Vagos
Sport Alges e Dafundo
Colegio Monte Maior

Clube Desportivo Cova da Piedade

1
1

Prata Bronze  Total
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.62463
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NATACAO PURA

GIL Rafael Lourenco
SANTOS Pedro Andre
SOARES Catarina Silva
VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes
57. ANDRE Angelica Maria
58. MOGNE Igor Araujo
OLIVEIRA Ana Rita

96
94
03
00
94
96
04

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Sport Alges e Dafundo

Futebol Clube do Porto
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Clube Fluvial Portuense
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Clube Natacao Colegio Efanor
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.62463
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